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000048077 Remodel 25,000 09/11/2023

HX Base Yr

553 NW RAILROAD ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 50
Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 50
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 50
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 50
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 16 100
RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

8200 06 14,645 62.8992 23.27 340,789 1972 1972 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 WAREH DIST  0% - 0 Heated Area: 14040

AOF 448 150 672 7,819

BAS 13,144 100 13,144 152,931

SDA 448 185 829 9,646

14,040 14,645 170,394
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E32 N14 W32$ E32 S3 E70 S44 E24 N84$.

BAS

94
190

48

91
8

67 32
70

44

24

84AOF14

32

14

32

SDA14

32

14

32

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 15,300.00 15,300.00 50 0 0 3 50 7,650

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,350

3 0292 SCALES 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 14,250

25,250

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 25,000


